Individual:

Greqg Kay Pd (|Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp [ Total | Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG | Place
E— i
9/17| x 24 21 45 87 22.5 21.8 44.90 5
9/24| x 23 24 47 134 23.5 22.3 45.93 5
10/1] x 25 20 45 179 22.5 22.4 45.70 4
10/8| x 23 19 42 221 21.0 22.1 45.10 3
10/15| x 22 21 43 264 21.5 22.0 44.89 2
10/22| x 22 18 40 304 20.0 21.7 44.32 3
10/29| x 23 24 47 351 23.5 21.9 44.76 2
11/5| x B || 20 22 42 393 21.0 21.8 44.55 3
1112 x 23 21 44 437 22.0 21.9 44.58 3
11/19| x 22 18 40 477 20.0 26.5 44.25 3
12/3| x 18 13 31 508 15.5 21.2 43.25 6
12/10( x 23 18 41 549 20.5 211 43.15 6
12/17| x 24 23 47 596 23.5 21.3 43.42 4
Jesse Lopez Pd (|Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp [ Total | Run Total]| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
9/10 45
9/17| x 21 24 45 90 22.5 22.5 46.05 3
9/24| x 25 23 48 138 24.0 23.0 46.70 1
10/1] x 25 16 41 179 20.5 224 45.28 5
10/8| x 24 20 44 223 22.0 22.3 45.02 4
10/15| x 22 15 37 260 18.5 21.7 43.76 4
10/22| x 24 18 42 302 21.0 21.6 43.51 5
10/29| x 25 22 47 349 23.5 21.8 43.95 4
11/5| x B 23 22 45 394 22.5 21.9 44.09 4
11/12| x 24 17 41 435 20.5 21.8 43.78 5
1119 x 25 20 45 480 22.5 26.7 43.89 4
12/3| x 22 20 42 522 21.0 21.8 43.76 3
12/10| x 22 14 36 558 18.0 21.5 43.19 5
12/17| x 23 20 43 601 21.5 21.5 43.20 6
Daniel Kulp Pd (|Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp [ Total | Run Total]| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
910/ x [ B 20 | 18 | 38
9/17| x 24 16 40 78 20.0 19.5 40.40 9
9/24| x 24 17 41 119 20.5 19.8 40.60 8
10/1] x 21 15 36 155 18.0 19.4 39.76 8
10/8| x 22 20 42 197 21.0 19.7 40.46 8
10/15| x 22 19 41 238 20.5 19.8 40.76 8
10/22| x 19 13 32 270 16.0 19.3 39.74 8
10/29( x 24 21 45 315 22.5 19.7 40.40 8
11/5| x 25 22 47 362 23.5 20.1 41.13 8




1112 x 25 19 44 406 22.0 20.3 41.42 8
1119 x 20 22 42 448 21.0 24.9 41.57 8
12/3| x 21 16 37 485 18.5 20.2 41.29 7
12/10| x 22 18 40 525 20.0 20.2 41.29 7
12/17| x 24 21 45 570 22.5 20.4 41.56
Mike Wasserburger | Pd |[Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp | Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
9/10| x 45
9/17| x 24 19 43 88 21.5 22.0 44.00 6
9/24| x 25 23 48 136 24.0 22.7 45.33 4
10/1| x 24 23 47 183 23.5 22.9 45.75 3
10/8| x 25 22 47 230 23.5 23.0 46.00 1
10/15| x 25 19 44 274 22.0 22.8 45.67 1
10/22| x 24 15 39 313 19.5 224 44.71 1
10/29| x 24 22 46 359 23.0 22.4 44.88 1
11/5| x 25 23 48 407 24.0 22.6 45.22 1
1112 x 24 21 45 452 225 22.6 45.20 1
1119 x B || 24 21 45 497 225 27.6 45.18 1
12/3| x 25 22 47 544 23.5 22.7 45.33 1
12/10| x B || 24 24 48 592 24.0 22.8 45.54 1
12/17| x B || 25 21 46 638 23.0 22.8 45.57 1
Jared Pedri Pd (|Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp [ Total | Run Total]| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
9/10| x 44
9/17| x 25 21 46 90 23.0 225 45.00 4
9/24| x 24 22 46 136 23.0 22.7 45.33 3
10/1| x 25 22 47 183 23.5 22.9 45.75 2
10/8| x 21 22 43 226 21.5 22.6 45.23 2
10/15| x 24 18 42 268 21.0 22.3 44.69 3
10/22| x B |l 24 20 44 312 22.0 22.3 44.59 2
10/29| x 24 21 45 357 225 22.3 44.64 3
11/5| x 22 22 44 401 22.0 22.3 44.60 2
1112 x 24 23 47 448 23.5 22.4 44.84 2
1119 x 21 21 42 490 21.0 27.2 44.62 2
12/3| x 25 22 47 537 23.5 224 44.82 2
12/10| x B || 23 22 45 582 225 224 44.86 2
12/17| x [NS| 21 19 40 622 20.0 22.2 44.55 2
Brett Williams Pd (|Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp [ Total | Run Total]| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
9/10| x 45
9/17| x B || 22 23 45 90 22.5 22.5 46.40 2
9/24| x 23 18 41 131 20.5 21.8 44.93 6
10/1| x 25 19 44 175 22.0 21.9 44.70 6
10/8| x 23 20 43 218 21.5 21.8 44.47 6




10/15| x 22 17 39 257 19.5 214 43.67 5
10/22| x B |l 24 23 47 304 23.5 21.7 44.15 4
10/29| x 24 17 41 345 20.5 21.6 43.75 5
11/5| x 23 19 42 387 21.0 21.5 43.62 5
1112 x 23 24 47 434 23.5 21.7 44.01 4
1119 x 23 17 40 474 20.0 26.3 43.70 5
12/3| x 23 18 41 515 20.5 21.5 43.52 4
12/10| x 24 19 43 558 21.5 21.5 43.48 3
12/17| x 23 20 43 601 21.5 21.5 43.48 3
Bob Williams Pd (|Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp [ Total | Run Total]| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
9/10| x 50
9/17| x B || 25 25 50 100 25.0 25.0 50.00 1
9/24| x 24 16 40 140 20.0 23.3 46.67 2
10/1| x 24 21 45 185 22.5 23.1 46.25 1
10/8| x 25 15 40 225 20.0 22.5 45.00 5
10/15| x 20 12 32 257 16.0 21.4 42.88 7
10/22| x B | 23 23 46 303 23.0 21.6 43.38 6
10/29| x 22 14 36 339 18.0 21.2 42.52 7
11/5| x 23 22 45 384 22.5 21.3 42.85 7
1112 x 21 18 39 423 19.5 21.2 42.54 7
1119 x 19 12 31 454 15.5 25.2 41.58 7
12/3] x [[NS| 20 16 36 490 18.0 20.4 41.21 8
12/101 x [[NS| 20 16 36 526 18.0 20.2 40.90 8
1217| x 19 15 34 560 17.0 20.0 40.52 8
Marshall Putzier Pd (|Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp [ Total | Run Total]| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
9/10 x 45
9/17| x 25 13 38 83 19.0 20.8 41.85 8
9/24| x B || 23 22 45 128 22.5 21.3 42.90 7
10/1| x 24 22 46 174 23.0 21.8 43.68 7
10/8| x 22 19 41 215 20.5 21.5 43.21 7
10/15| x 21 17 38 253 19.0 21.1 42.46 6
10/22| x 21 16 37 290 18.5 20.7 41.81 7
10/29| x 25 21 46 336 23.0 21.0 42.34 6
11/5| x 25 22 47 383 23.5 21.3 42.85 6
1112 x 23 22 45 428 22.5 21.4 43.12 6
1119 x 23 21 44 472 22.0 26.2 43.25 6
12/3| x 23 22 45 517 22.5 21.5 43.45 5
12/10| x 23 18 41 558 20.5 21.5 43.30 4
1217 x 22 21 43 601 21.5 21.5 43.33 5
Highest Average: Mike Wasserburge 22.8




Most Straights:

Top 5 Standings:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Plae

4th Place

5th Place

Mike Wasserburge
Jesse Lopez

Bob Williams
Marshall Putzier
Jared Pedri

Gregg Kay

Brett Williams
Daniel Kulp

Mike Wasserburger
Jared Pedri

Brett Williams
Gregg Kay
Marshall Putzier
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$ 172.00
$ 172.00
$ 172.00
$ 172.00
$ 172.00



